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1) 50 PP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FIALA František (MS) 2011 FAFIN -
2 LÖFFLER Ondřej 2011 LANJ 00:33,85
3 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 PŘER 00:31,67
4 DOLEŽAL Jonáš (MS) 2011 FAFIN 00:32,16
5 HÁLA Marek (MS) 2011 BŘECL 00:34,37
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HALOUZKA Tomáš (MS) 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:30,99
2 ČERNÝ Vlastimil 2011 BŘECL 00:30,31
3 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN 00:29,41
4 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 FAFIN 00:30,31
5 STEINBAUER Jakub 2010 BŘECL 00:30,34
6 LÁZNIČKA Karel (MS) 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:31,37

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PEŠL Matěj 2010 BŘECL 00:28,16
2 FLESAR Oliver 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:27,14
3 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 00:25,44
4 POHL Mikuláš 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:25,91
5 STARÝ Martin 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:27,69
6 HORÁK Denny 2010 PŘER 00:28,69

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 00:24,99
2 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 00:24,00
3 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 00:23,27
4 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 00:23,87
5 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 00:24,75
6 TRNKA Martin 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:25,32

2) 50 PP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KOŽENÁ Kateřina (MS) 2011 LANJ 00:35,64
3 HUDEČKOVÁ Iva (MS) 2011 LANJ 00:33,22
4 JANEČKOVÁ Klára 2011 PŘER 00:33,61
5 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 FAFIN 00:37,59
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 LANJ 00:31,13
2 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PŘER 00:30,12
3 FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:28,38
4 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 PŘER 00:29,91
5 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM 00:30,71
6 KUXOVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2011 OLOM 00:32,84

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:27,55
2 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PŘER 00:27,27
3 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ 00:26,86
4 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 00:27,09
5 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 00:27,52
6 SURÁ Eliška 2010 FAFIN 00:27,56

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ 00:25,87
2 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ 00:25,24
3 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 FAFIN 00:22,52
4 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 00:23,15
5 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 00:25,29
6 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2010 ZLÍN 00:26,73
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3) 50 BIFI hoši E
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 TLUSTÝ Tomáš 2015 LANJ -
3 ČEMAN Dominik (MS) 2014 BŘECL 00:44,22
4 BEŇA Roman (MS) 2014 BŘECL -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 PŘER 00:43,02
2 MODRA Matyas (MS) 2013 BŘECL 00:39,82
3 HÁLA Tomáš (MS) 2014 BŘECL 00:38,34
4 KOVÁŘ Kristián 2013 OLOM 00:39,75
5 ŠINDELKA Michal (MS) 2013 PŘER 00:40,78
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHRIST Bruno 2014 PŘER 00:36,52
2 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 PŘER 00:34,32
3 ČEMAN René 2013 BŘECL 00:33,28
4 KŘESŤAN Hubert 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:34,15
5 RUBÁČ Hynek 2013 FAFIN 00:34,73
6 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 PŘER 00:37,78

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 BŘECL 00:32,63
2 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:30,85
3 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 00:24,95
4 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 00:29,62
5 SLINTÁK Josef 2013 OLOM 00:31,72
6 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 OLOM 00:33,04

4) 50 BIFI dívky E
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 DUŠKOVÁ Miriam (MS) 2012 PŘER -
3 JÁNSKÁ Sofie (MS) 2014 FAFIN -
4 CHYTILOVÁ Laura 2012 PŘER -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Kristýna (MS) 2014 LANJ 00:47,63
2 GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 PŘER 00:43,52
3 TRNKOVÁ Nikola 2014 ŽĎÁR 00:41,68
4 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna (MS) 2015 FAFIN 00:41,93
5 SLAVÍČKOVÁ Julie (MS) 2013 LANJ 00:43,72
6

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Anna (MS) 2014 LANJ 00:39,90
2 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 BŘECL 00:37,73
3 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 LANJ 00:37,26
4 MERENDOVÁ Eliška (MS) 2012 LANJ 00:37,47
5 STEHLÍKOVÁ Laura (MS) 2015 LANJ 00:39,31
6 VNENČAKOVÁ Ema 2013 BŘECL 00:40,17

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Eliška 2013 ŽĎÁR 00:36,48
2 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta (MS) 2014 LANJ 00:35,41
3 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie (MS) 2012 LANJ 00:34,57
4 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa (MS) 2013 LANJ 00:34,81
5 VACULOVA Kristyna 2013 FAFIN 00:35,55
6 MINARIKOVÁ Tereza (MS) 2012 LANJ 00:37,04
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5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POHLOVÁ Jolana 2013 ŽĎÁR 00:33,88
2 SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 PŘER 00:33,43
3 KRKOŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 LANJ 00:32,80
4 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 BŘECL 00:32,81
5 CSERGE Julie 2012 LANJ 00:33,57
6 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 FAFIN 00:33,97

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 ZLÍN 00:31,79
2 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 OLOM 00:30,47
3 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 PŘER 00:27,55
4 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 LANJ 00:30,42
5 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 FAFIN 00:30,71
6 ŠERÁNKOVÁ Amálie 2012 FAFIN 00:32,24

5) 50 RP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL -
3 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER -
4 PAŠEK Tomáš 2008 PŘER -
5 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR -
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 PŘER 00:22,06
2 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 00:21,55
3 ŽEMBA David 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:18,94
4 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:20,00
5 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 00:21,69
6 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 00:25,95

6) 50 RP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MÁTÉ Emma 2008 ŽĎÁR -
3 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška (MS) 2008 PŘER -
4 PICKOVÁ Monika (MS) 2008 ZLÍN -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína (MS) 2009 OLOM -
2 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM -
3 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 ŽĎÁR -
4 MALÁ Magdaléna (MS) 2009 OLOM -
5 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla (MS) 2009 ZLÍN -
6 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 ŽĎÁR -

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ -
2 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER -
3 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna (MS) 2008 ZLÍN 00:26,53
4 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 PŘER -
5 ZÁCHOVÁ Natali 2009 PŘER -
6 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 ZLÍN -

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 ZLÍN 00:24,82
2 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 00:22,11
3 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM 00:21,64
4 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 FAFIN 00:21,78
5 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 00:23,48
6 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 00:25,48
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7) 50 BIFI hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FIALA František (MS) 2011 FAFIN -
2 STEINBAUER Jakub 2010 BŘECL 00:33,75
3 ČERNÝ Vlastimil 2011 BŘECL 00:32,28
4 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 PŘER 00:33,60
5 LÖFFLER Ondřej 2011 LANJ 00:35,39
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOLEŽAL Jonáš (MS) 2011 FAFIN 00:31,47
2 HALOUZKA Tomáš (MS) 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:30,74
3 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 FAFIN 00:30,07
4 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN 00:30,29
5 LÁZNIČKA Karel (MS) 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:31,26
6 HÁLA Marek (MS) 2011 BŘECL 00:32,28

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STARÝ Martin 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:29,05
2 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 00:28,02
3 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 00:27,45
4 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 00:27,47
5 HORÁK Denny 2010 PŘER 00:28,09
6 PEŠL Matěj 2010 BŘECL 00:29,28

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FLESAR Oliver 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:26,81
2 POHL Mikuláš 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:25,87
3 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 00:25,54
4 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 00:25,81
5 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 00:26,50
6 TRNKA Martin 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:27,20

8) 50 BIFI dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KUXOVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2011 OLOM 00:33,15
3 HUDEČKOVÁ Iva (MS) 2011 LANJ 00:32,71
4 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 LANJ 00:33,05
5 KOŽENÁ Kateřina (MS) 2011 LANJ 00:34,93
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PŘER 00:32,50
2 SURÁ Eliška 2010 FAFIN 00:30,62
3 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:29,98
4 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 PŘER 00:30,06
5 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 FAFIN 00:31,79
6 JANEČKOVÁ Klára 2011 PŘER 00:32,65

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 00:29,04
2 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ 00:28,80
3 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2010 ZLÍN 00:27,73
4 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PŘER 00:28,19
5 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM 00:28,97
6 FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:29,46

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ 00:27,55
2 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 FAFIN 00:26,64
3 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ 00:26,10
4 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 00:26,26
5 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 00:27,35
6 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 00:27,61
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9) 200 BIFI hoši E
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KŘESŤAN Hubert 2012 ŽĎÁR -
3 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 PŘER -
4 ČEMAN Dominik (MS) 2014 BŘECL -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŠINDELKA Michal (MS) 2013 PŘER -
3 HÁLA Tomáš (MS) 2014 BŘECL -
4 BEŇA Roman (MS) 2014 BŘECL -
5 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 PŘER -
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RUBÁČ Hynek 2013 FAFIN -
2 KOVÁŘ Kristián 2013 OLOM 03:14,02
3 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 PŘER 03:01,43
4 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 ŽĎÁR 03:08,40
5 MODRA Matyas (MS) 2013 BŘECL 03:59,06
6 CHRIST Bruno 2014 PŘER -

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 BŘECL 02:55,44
2 SLINTÁK Josef 2013 OLOM 02:42,17
3 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 02:11,53
4 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 02:39,74
5 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 OLOM 02:52,50
6 ČEMAN René 2013 BŘECL 03:00,29

10) 200 BIFI dívky E
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Eliška 2013 ŽĎÁR -
3 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta (MS) 2014 LANJ -
4 SLAVÍČKOVÁ Julie (MS) 2013 LANJ -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 DUŠKOVÁ Miriam (MS) 2012 PŘER -
3 MERENDOVÁ Eliška (MS) 2012 LANJ -
4 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa (MS) 2013 LANJ -
5 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Kristýna (MS) 2014 LANJ -
6

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POHLOVÁ Jolana 2013 ŽĎÁR -
2 STEHLÍKOVÁ Laura (MS) 2015 LANJ -
3 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 LANJ -
4 MINARIKOVÁ Tereza (MS) 2012 LANJ -
5 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Anna (MS) 2014 LANJ -
6 CHYTILOVÁ Laura 2012 PŘER -

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TRNKOVÁ Nikola 2014 ŽĎÁR -
2 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna (MS) 2015 FAFIN -
3 VNENČAKOVÁ Ema 2013 BŘECL -
4 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 BŘECL -
5 VACULOVA Kristyna 2013 FAFIN -
6 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie (MS) 2012 LANJ -
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5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 BŘECL 03:04,15
2 SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 PŘER 02:55,39
3 ŠERÁNKOVÁ Amálie 2012 FAFIN 02:46,68
4 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 FAFIN 02:51,99
5 KRKOŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 LANJ 03:01,38
6 GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 PŘER -

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CSERGE Julie 2012 LANJ 02:43,56
2 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 OLOM 02:35,17
3 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 LANJ 02:31,49
4 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 PŘER 02:32,41
5 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 ZLÍN 02:43,45
6 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 FAFIN 02:46,65

11) 800 PP hoši D, C
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LÁZNIČKA Karel (MS) 2010 ŽĎÁR -
2 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN -
3 FLESAR Oliver 2011 ŽĎÁR -
4 POHL Mikuláš 2011 ŽĎÁR -
5 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ -
6 HALOUZKA Tomáš (MS) 2010 ŽĎÁR -

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STEINBAUER Jakub 2010 BŘECL -
2 TRNKA Martin 2011 ŽĎÁR -
3 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 FAFIN -
4 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN -
5 DOLEŽAL Jonáš (MS) 2011 FAFIN -
6 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HÁLA Marek (MS) 2011 BŘECL -
2 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER -
3 PEŠL Matěj 2010 BŘECL 14:08,23
4 HORÁK Denny 2010 PŘER -
5 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 PŘER -
6 ČERNÝ Vlastimil 2011 BŘECL -

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STARÝ Martin 2010 ŽĎÁR 11:05,14
2 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 09:58,63
3 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 09:43,21
4 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 PŘER 09:56,25
5 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 10:36,53
6 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 11:27,71

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 09:31,57
2 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR 09:02,27
3 ŽEMBA David 2008 ŽĎÁR 07:32,94
4 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 ŽĎÁR 08:17,76
5 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 09:07,05
6 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL 09:38,42
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12) 800 PP dívky D, C
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 PŘER -
2 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ -
3 JANEČKOVÁ Klára 2011 PŘER -
4 MÁTÉ Emma 2008 ŽĎÁR -
5 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM -
6

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZÁCHOVÁ Natali 2009 PŘER -
2 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 LANJ -
3 SURÁ Eliška 2010 FAFIN -
4 KUXOVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2011 OLOM -
5 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN -
6 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 PŘER -

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TOPENČÍKOVÁ Dorota 2009 FAFIN -
2 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ -
3 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 ŽĎÁR -
4 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ -
5 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN -
6 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 FAFIN -

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PŘER 13:23,13
2 PICKOVÁ Monika (MS) 2008 ZLÍN 12:18,55
3 FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 ŽĎÁR 12:07,58
4 MALÁ Magdaléna (MS) 2009 OLOM 12:17,01
5 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína (MS) 2009 OLOM 12:25,96
6 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška (MS) 2008 PŘER 14:35,56

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PŘER 11:57,14
2 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM 11:32,95
3 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2010 ZLÍN 11:17,60
4 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 ZLÍN 11:21,81
5 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla (MS) 2009 ZLÍN 11:45,69
6 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 11:59,85

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ 10:39,78
2 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 10:27,09
3 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 09:58,30
4 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 10:07,03
5 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna (MS) 2008 ZLÍN 10:32,24
6 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 ZLÍN 10:52,06

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM 09:23,79
2 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM 08:40,97
3 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 FAFIN 08:13,70
4 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 ŽĎÁR 08:26,61
5 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 ŽĎÁR 08:46,49
6 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 09:34,62
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13) 100 PP hoši E
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KŘESŤAN Hubert 2012 ŽĎÁR -
3 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 PŘER -
4 RUBÁČ Hynek 2013 FAFIN -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠINDELKA Michal (MS) 2013 PŘER -
2 CHRIST Bruno 2014 PŘER -
3 ČEMAN Dominik (MS) 2014 BŘECL 01:39,09
4 TLUSTÝ Tomáš 2015 LANJ -
5 BEŇA Roman (MS) 2014 BŘECL -
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOVÁŘ Kristián 2013 OLOM 01:30,72
2 HÁLA Tomáš (MS) 2014 BŘECL 01:26,33
3 ČEMAN René 2013 BŘECL 01:18,89
4 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 PŘER 01:18,96
5 MODRA Matyas (MS) 2013 BŘECL 01:30,67
6 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 PŘER 01:32,75

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 01:13,12
2 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 OLOM 01:10,32
3 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 ŽĎÁR 01:07,48
4 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 01:08,94
5 SLINTÁK Josef 2013 OLOM 01:11,52
6 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 BŘECL 01:14,80

14) 100 PP dívky E
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 DUŠKOVÁ Miriam (MS) 2012 PŘER -
3 VNENČAKOVÁ Ema 2013 BŘECL -
4 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta (MS) 2014 LANJ -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 LANJ -
2 SLAVÍČKOVÁ Julie (MS) 2013 LANJ -
3 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa (MS) 2013 LANJ -
4 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna (MS) 2015 FAFIN -
5 MERENDOVÁ Eliška (MS) 2012 LANJ -
6

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Anna (MS) 2014 LANJ -
2 CHYTILOVÁ Laura 2012 PŘER -
3 JÁNSKÁ Sofie (MS) 2014 FAFIN -
4 GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 PŘER -
5 STEHLÍKOVÁ Laura (MS) 2015 LANJ -
6 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Kristýna (MS) 2014 LANJ -

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 PŘER 01:30,19
2 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 BŘECL 01:25,82
3 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 BŘECL 01:19,00
4 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Eliška 2013 ŽĎÁR 01:21,06
5 MINARIKOVÁ Tereza (MS) 2012 LANJ 01:27,46
6 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie (MS) 2012 LANJ 01:39,40
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5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 FAFIN 01:18,16
2 POHLOVÁ Jolana 2013 ŽĎÁR 01:17,04
3 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 FAFIN 01:15,97
4 VACULOVA Kristyna 2013 FAFIN 01:16,48
5 CSERGE Julie 2012 LANJ 01:17,63
6 TRNKOVÁ Nikola 2014 ŽĎÁR 01:18,83

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 OLOM 01:09,67
2 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 ZLÍN 01:03,86
3 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 PŘER 00:56,68
4 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 LANJ 01:02,87
5 ŠERÁNKOVÁ Amálie 2012 FAFIN 01:08,88
6 KRKOŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 LANJ 01:13,29

15) 100 PP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER 01:09,40
3 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 00:55,46
4 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL 00:55,56
5 PAŠEK Tomáš 2008 PŘER 01:18,61
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 00:51,65
2 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:45,71
3 ŽEMBA David 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:41,20
4 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:43,33
5 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 00:50,59
6 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 PŘER 00:51,99

16) 100 PP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 TOPENČÍKOVÁ Dorota 2009 FAFIN 01:14,98
3 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 PŘER 01:05,36
4 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška (MS) 2008 PŘER 01:10,25
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MALÁ Magdaléna (MS) 2009 OLOM 01:03,46
2 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 ZLÍN 01:01,66
3 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla (MS) 2009 ZLÍN 00:59,19
4 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 ZLÍN 00:59,89
5 PICKOVÁ Monika (MS) 2008 ZLÍN 01:02,68
6 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína (MS) 2009 OLOM 01:05,31

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MÁTÉ Emma 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:58,37
2 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 00:55,64
3 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 00:54,73
4 ZÁCHOVÁ Natali 2009 PŘER 00:55,55
5 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 00:56,76
6 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 00:59,05

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:51,96
2 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:51,26
3 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 FAFIN 00:47,89
4 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM 00:49,44
5 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM 00:51,30
6 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 00:52,13


